City of Stafford Monthly Building Permits
8/1/2025 - 8/31/2025

Permit . Owner Contractor Contractor . Class of Square -
| “pare | Permit # | permit Type site Address Project Cost | Tota Fees

Group: Residential

8/14/2025 2025-741 Addition Nelson & Yesenia JLR Construction Ricardo Chirinos 2014 WHIRLAWAY DR Addition 540 $0.00 $905.00
Rios
8/13/2025 2025-1027 Plumbing Century Luis Saldana Linc Interest, Inc.  Brian Lincoln 2954 PARK HILL LANE Plumbing 2500 $20,000.00 $320.00
Communities dba: Linc
Plumbing. Inc.
8/25/2025 2025-1098 Electrical Shree Homes Visham Odhrani L&A ELECTRIC LLC Rebecca Urbina 634 Winding Oak Ln. Electrical 2200 $7,000.00 $314.50
8/25/2025 2025-1099 Electrical Shree Homes Visham Odhrani L&A Electric LLC Rebecca Urbina 4406 Royal Oaks Electrical 2200 $7,000.00 $314.50
8/25/2025 2025-1254 New Chesmar Homes Rey Pena Chesmar Homes Breann Garrett 2808 East Park Hill New 1878 $0.00 $955.00
Construction Construction
8/18/2025 2025-1255 New Chesmar Homes Rey Pena Chesmar Homes Breann Garrett 2804 East Park Hill New 1866 $0.00 $955.00
Construction Construction
8/22/2025 2025-1281 Electrical Shree Home Visham Odhrani L&A Electric LLC Rebecca Urbina 4402 Royal Oaks Electrical 2000 $7,000.00 $314.50
8/25/2025 2025-1283 Electrical Dulles Ventures L&A ELECTRIC LLC Rebecca Urbina 4410 ROYAL OAKS Electrical 2000 $7,000.00 $314.50
LLC
8/25/2025 2025-1284 Electrical SHREE HOME VISHAM ODHRANI L&A ELECTRIC LLC Rebecca Urbina 4414 ROYAL OAKS Electrical 2000 $7,000.00 $309.50
8/27/2025 2025-1382 New Brand Lane Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 4302 Avron, Unit A New 1740 $0.00 $1,105.00
Construction Investments, LLC Construction
8/27/2025 2025-1383 New Brand Ln Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 4302 Avron, Unit B New 1740 $0.00 $1,105.00
Construction Investments, LLC LLC Construction
8/12/2025 2025-1387 Driveway Hermenejildo Hermenegildo 414 West St. Driveway 143 $8,000.00 $305.00
Huerta Huerta
8/5/2025 2025-1398 New SHREE HOMES Vishamber Odhrani SHREE HOMES Vishamber 639 ROLLING OAKS New 2208 $0.00 $1,005.00
Construction Odhrani Construction
8/6/2025 2025-1416 New Century Luis Saldana G.C. Electric Catherine 425 West Park Hill New 0 $0.00 $130.00
Construction Communities Gonzalez Construction
8/19/2025 2025-1417 New Dulles Ventures SHREE HOMES Vishamber 651 WINDING OAKS New 2513 $0.00 $1,005.00
Construction LLC Odhrani Construction
8/8/2025 2025-1435 Mobile Home Jesus Prado Jesus Prado 2451 5th st trl #2 Mobile Home 0 $0.00 $80.00
Electrical Electrical
Reconnect Reconnect
8/13/2025 2025-1440 Electrical Luis Alberto Luis Alberto 12707 Murphy Rd SPC #69 #69  Electrical 0 $0.00 $155.00
Trigueros Perez Trigueros Perez
8/11/2025 2025-1443 Plumbing Ryan Hyde Right Choice Right Choice 218 Promenade Estates Ln Plumbing 0 $1,500.00 $155.00
Plumbing LLC Plumbing LLC
8/13/2025 2025-1446 Electrical Chesmar Homes Rey Pena JT Lanehart Electric JT Lanehart 511 Park Hill Ct Electrical 1866 $0.00 $354.00
Co., Inc. Electric Co
8/13/2025 2025-1447 Electrical Chesmar Homes Rey Pena JT Lanehart Electric JT Lanehart 515 Park Hill Ct Electrical 1670 $0.00 $334.00
Co., Inc. Electric Co
8/14/2025 2025-1477 Electrical Pieremanuele Derrick Bui 12307 Elk Meadow Dr. Electrical 2500 $3,000.00 $210.00
Canepa
8/18/2025 2025-1479 Foundation Theresa Gabriel Bonilla Foundation Jose Bonilla 631 S MARATHON WAY Foundation 2563 $0.00 $405.00
Repair Repair Repair
8/25/2025 2025-1496 New Brand Lane Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 4364 Avron, Unit B New 1750 $0.00 $1,000.00
Construction Investments Construction
8/27/2025 2025-1503 Electrical Robert Miner NEW ABACUS LLC Jeremiah Barr 3115 Amesbury Court Electrical 2637 $8,860.00 $180.00
8/20/2025 2025-1506 Plumbing CHESMAR HOMES TEXAS EXPRESS jaime cardenas 2804 E PARK HILL Plumbing 1800 $10,000.00 $350.00
PLUMBING
8/27/2025 2025-1509 Mechanical Chesmar Reynaldo Pena Big Tex Air LYNDA WRAY 511 Park Hill Court Mechanical 0 $10,702.00 $345.00



8/21/2025 2025-1512 Mobile Home Lorena Villegas Maria Villegas 12707 Murphy Rd. TRLR 41 Mobile Home 0 $0.00 $80.00
Electrical TRLR 41 Electrical
Reconnect Reconnect
8/25/2025 2025-1524 New JLB Partners Ryan Conway JLB Builders Aaron Allain 12500 Spectrum Ln. (Garage) New 72614 $0.00 $205.00
Construction Construction
8/22/2025 2025-1526 Electrical Chesmar Home Reynaldo Pena JT Lanehart Electric JT Lanehart 2804 E. Park Hill Electrical 0 $0.00 $130.00
Builders Co Electric
Total Permit for [Residential] : 29 $97,062.00 $13,340.50
Group: Commercial
8/22/2025 2024-92 Change of Stafford Hotel Hampton Inn Vinod Kasan 4714 TECHNIPLEX DR Change of 42462 $0.00 $1,355.00
Occupancy Incorporated Stafford Occupancy
8/8/2025 2024-613 Shell Building 214 Brand LLC Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 212 Brand Lane, Building G Shell Building 2940 $235,200.00 $1,916.20
Only Only
8/8/2025 2024-614 Shell Building 214 Brand LLC Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 212 Brand Lane, Building F Shell Building 7475 $598,000.00 $3,796.00
Only Only
8/8/2025 2024-615 Shell Building 214 Brand LLC Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 212 Brand lane, Building E Shell Building 7475 $598,000.00 $3,796.00
Only Only
8/8/2025 2024-617 Shell Building 214 Brand LLC Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 212 Brand Lane, Building D Shell Building 5633 $450,640.00 $3,208.84
Only Only
8/8/2025 2024-618 Shell Building Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 212 Brand Lane, Building C Shell Building 7475 $598,000.00 $3,796.00
Only Only
8/8/2025 2024-619 Shell Building 214 Brand LLC Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 212 Brand Lane, Building B Shell Building 6825 $546,000.00 $3,562.00
Only Only
8/8/2025 2024-620 Shell Building 214 Brand LLC Rizwan Ekram TexPro Builders Josh Walker 212 Brand lane, Building A Shell Building 6300 $504,000.00 $3,373.00
Only Only
8/15/2025 2024-1663 Change of BLT-Houston | LLC AMITY RONNIE 11941 SOUTHWEST FWY Change of 11428 $0.00 $505.00
Occupancy INNOVATIONS BARRETT Occupancy
8/4/2025 2025-209 Tenant Buildout Gryphon Houston Supak T.Do Construction Tan Do. 13807 Greenland Dr, Ste. B Tenant Buildout 22300 $0.00 $1,222.50
Investments, LLC  Pitaknarongphorn Co.
8/21/2025 2025-356 Electrical Lauren Bazunu C&Z Services, LLC  Jairo Alanis 12805 capricorn st Electrical 0 $2,500.00 $90.00
8/20/2025 2025-396 Change of Sheila Rivera 503 Sheila Rivera RHC Remodeling  Ricardo Cortes 4807 Sugar Grove Blvd Unit 503 Change of 1225 $0.00 $630.00
Occupancy LLC Unit 503 Occupancy
8/20/2025 2025-468 Change of Paul Strong N/A N/A 12410 Sugardale Dr, Suite B Change of 3000 $0.00 $1,130.00
Occupancy Occupancy
8/29/2025 2025-499 Change of Mary J Properties Philipp Meyer 13312 REDFISH LN 103 Change of 1350 $0.00 $1,130.00
Occupancy Ltd Occupancy
8/5/2025 2025-585 Fire BLT-Houston | LLC 11941 SOUTHWEST FWY Fire 11428 $13,500.00 $1,755.00
8/14/2025 2025-627 Fire - Expedited Party Zebra, LLC Blaine Fuselier 11941 Southwest Freeway Fire - Expedited 12000 $20,000.00 $755.00
8/22/2025 2025-712 Tenant Buildout Staffair Realty LLC Christopher Lav NMD Construction Mehdi Dhukka 11123 West Airport Blvd, Suite Tenant Buildout 1584 $0.00 $2,155.00
200
8/19/2025 2025-788 Change of PCRIF Murphy Alexis Dimas imperial fitness Derek 13003 MURPHY RD Unit G1 Change of 7000 $0.00 $1,105.00
Occupancy Southwest Thistlethwaite Occupancy
Business Center
(e
8/14/2025 2025-937 Remodel Cabot Properties, Adriana Corvus Wayne Marston 12855 South Kirkwood Road Remodel 103131 $0.00 $3,755.00
Inc. Cavalcante Construction Suite 200
8/26/2025 2025-982 Plumbing DHANANI PRIVATE Nick Dhanani People to People  Lionel Rose 12730 FOUNTAIN LAKE CIR B Plumbing 18200 $1,000.00 $180.00
EQUITY GROUP Plumbing Services
8/5/2025 2025-1011 Fire Sprinkler MAR THOMA 12803 SUGAR RIDGE BLVD Fire Sprinkler 6100 $34,100.00 $2,005.00
System SYRIAN CHURCH System
INDIA
8/15/2025 2025-1012 Change of PCRIF SW PCRIF SW KH CONSULTING ~ HARSHAD PATEL 13003 MURPHY ROAD SUITE N- Change of 1800 $0.00 $880.00
Occupancy BUSINESS CENTER BUSINESS CENTER, AND DESIGN, INC. 6 Occupancy

LLC



8/18/2025 2025-1042
8/18/2025 2025-1044

8/7/2025 2025-1067
8/18/2025 2025-1086

8/6/2025 2025-1141

8/13/2025 2025-1149

8/28/2025 2025-1155

8/14/2025 2025-1166

8/27/2025 2025-1171

8/15/2025 2025-1221

8/14/2025 2025-1222
8/21/2025 2025-1223
8/18/2025 2025-1241

8/5/2025 2025-1260
8/22/2025 2025-1316
8/20/2025 2025-1320
8/11/2025 2025-1331

8/20/2025 2025-1336

8/25/2025 2025-1339

8/7/2025 2025-1368

Fire Alarm

System
Fire Alarm

System
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy

Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy

Change of
Occupancy

Plumbing

Civil Site Work
Only

Fire Sprinkler

System
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy

Fire - Expedited
Fire - Expedited
Change of
Occupancy

Remodel

Generator

Park at Tivoli Shane Adler

Park at Tivoli Shane Adler

FourLays LV Monique Attard

Murphy Road, LLC
All Harvest Trading Henry Chea

CarePoint kuriakose simon
Healthcare
Solutions LLC

Mary J Properties

Ltd
PCRIF Murphy
Southwest
Business Center
11C NA

PCRIF Murphy

Southwest

Business Center

LLC

Stafford Centre
Business Park, LLC
c/o Phelan-Bennett
Development

Dave Lawrence

North American Shah Hossain

Islamic Trust

Dhanani Private
Equity Group
Zoya enterprises
LTD

A & L Properties

Omoniyi Akindoju
Thomas Abraham
Harry Green
Nick Dhanani
Nikiforos

Properties, LLC.
8705 Partners, Ltd

Mark Gregory

K Partners LLC
Amigo C Store

Barkat Karedia

4807 Sugar Grove
Holdings LLC 4807

Sugar Grove
Haoldine< 11 C
Crown Castle USA Terry Holmes

Inc. (Tower Owner)

CooperSurgical Inc

Rycore

Commercial, LLC
Uresti a/c Special

Services
Mathew &

Associates
Investment LLC

PCRIF Murphy
Southwest
Business Center,
LLC, a Texas
limited liability

Burton
Construction Co.

Blaze
Constructions &

Developments LLC

E&V Fence

RJ VAUGHN LLC

DPEG Construction

AP Commercial,
Inc.

Bizbuilders

Mastec Network
Solutions

Total Energy

Solutions Company

LLC

Monique Attard
Marcos Uresti

kuriakose simon

None None

NA NA

Andrew Pappas

Cullen Burton

Blaze
Constructions &
Developments
LLC

Cristobal Ferrer

Gonzalez
Robert Vaughn

Nick Dhanani

Mark Gregory

Yusuf Adamjee

Donald Cherry

Casey Powers

12903 Sugar Ridge Blvd - Bldg.

22
12903 Sugar Ridge Blvd - Bldg.

26
13004 Murphy Rd, Suite 208
12200 Parc Crest Dr

4732 Sugar Grove Blvd Bldg A
Ste 101

13308 REDFISH LN Unit #107
12999 Murphy Rd Ste M2 Ste.

M2

12999 MURPHY RD Suite 2K1

13527 Stafford Road

610 Brand Lane

11375 Fountain Lake Dr.
13955 Murphy Rd #226
10435 Greenbough Dr. A
12726 Fountain Lake Dr

609 Dulles Ave. Ste 750
5101 S MAIN ST

12303 Murphy Road

4807 Sugar Grove Blvd, Suite
702

12011 - A Dairy Ashford

11211 CASHRD

Fire Alarm

System
Fire Alarm

System
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy

Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy

Change of
Occupancy

Plumbing

Civil Site Work
Only

Fire Sprinkler

System
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Fire - Expedited
Fire - Expedited
Change of
Occupancy

Remodel

Generator

184590

184590

1875

6674.83

1250

1440

1200

3500

158792

9798

1557

850

5919

1008

1200

22350

4950

1225

100

$3,638.24
$3,638.24
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$603,050.00

$0.00

$37,525.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,970.00
$4,800.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$2,855.00
$2,855.00
$555.00
$330.00

$630.00

$480.00

$705.00

$705.00

$80.00

$105.00

$905.00
$955.00
$630.00
$630.00
$880.00
$1,180.00
$1,005.00

$630.00

$338.50

$455.50



8/5/2025 2025-1378

8/4/2025 2025-1384

8/27/2025 2025-1402

8/4/2025 2025-1408

8/4/2025 2025-1410
8/27/2025 2025-1412

8/13/2025 2025-1420

8/20/2025 2025-1422

8/7/2025 2025-1424

8/7/2025 2025-1425

8/7/2025 2025-1426

8/7/2025 2025-1431

8/12/2025 2025-1445

8/21/2025 2025-1450
8/14/2025 2025-1451

8/14/2025 2025-1454

8/15/2025 2025-1456

8/15/2025 2025-1457

8/15/2025 2025-1458

8/15/2025 2025-1459

8/21/2025 2025-1460

8/13/2025 2025-1471

Make Ready
Electrical

Reconnect
Change of

Occupancy
Fire

Make Ready
Electrical

Reconnect
Electrical

Fire Alarm

System
Electrical

Change of

Occupancy
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Change of

Occupancy

Mechanical

Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical
Reconnect

Ayva Construction
Inc.

Five Guys
Properties LLC
Classic Protection

Systems

CELL LAB

McDonald's

Sunblossom
Corporate Park
10701 LLC

FourLays LV
Murphy Road LLC

Fourlays LV
Murphy Road LLC

Fourlays LV
Murphy Road LLC

Macey Family
Properties, Ltd

North American
Islamic Trust

Chasmar Homes

Partners

Partners

Partners

Partners

LNH3 LLC

BLT Houston-l, LLC

Brock Bly

Ryan Gilbert

Curtis Carsey

MANAL SIDDIQUI

blackrock

investments
Mc Donald's

Sergio Pichardo

Monique Attard

Monique Attard

Monique Attard

Madelon
McGrenera

Reynaldo Pena
Barkat Karedia

Peter Ghan

Alexis Dimas

Alexis Dimas

Alexis Dimas

Alexis Dimas

Hamza Haneef

Ronald Bein

Anchor
Construction &

Management
Falcon

Construction LLC

Darana Hybrid Inc

Textron
Construction
Companv. Inc.

Rycore
Commercial, LLC

Rycore
Commercial, LLC

Rycore
Commercial, LLC

Caring Transitions
of Houston Metro

Anchor
Construction &

Management
big tex air

Lockwood Builders
LLC

HMH Group, Inc.

SCM Realty
Services

Brock Bly

Chelsie Horton

MANAL
SIDDIQUI

Darryl Cuttell

JEFF HARRIS

Igho Ayoro

Monique Attard

Monique Attard

Monique Attard

Cheri
Blankenship

Brock Bly

LYNDA WRAY
Azim Karedia

Azim Karedia

Alexis Dimas

Alexis Dimas

Alexis Dimas

Alexis Dimas

Hamza Haneef

na na

13340 Pike Road

11123 West Airport Boulevard

Suite 100
13650 North Promenade Blvd

802 FM 2234 Rd. STE. C

13922 stafford rd
3643 S Main St

10707 CORPORATE DR

4732 Sugar Grove Blvd, Suite

603 Suite 603
13004 Murphy Road, Suite 210

13004 Murphy Road, Suite 212

13004 Murphy Road, Suite 216

4100 Greenbriar Drive, Suite

270

610 BRAND LN

507 Park Hill Court

12303 Murphy Road Suite A Ste.
A

12303 MURPHY RD

12999 Murphy Road, Suite J

12999 Murphy, Suite N11

12999 Murphy, Suite N14

13003 Murphy, Suite N10

4915 S. Main Suite 117

11925 SW Freeway Suite #1a
Ste. 1A

Make Ready
Electrical

Reconnect
Change of

Occupancy
Fire

Make Ready
Electrical

Reconnect
Electrical

Fire Alarm

System
Electrical

Change of

Occupancy
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Change of

Occupancy

Mechanical

Change of

Occupancy
Change of

Occupancy
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical

Reconnect
Make Ready

Electrical
Reconnect

2372

150

3500

4065

5000

1250

48418

4530

6000

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00
$1,000.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,542.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$80.00

$330.00

$955.00

$80.00

$694.50
$705.00

$228.00

$630.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$180.00

$340.00
$180.00

$280.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00



8/13/2025 2025-1473 Make Ready Fernando Saldivia Fernando 12343 Murphy Rd D Ste. D Make Ready 0 $0.00 $80.00
Electrical Saldivia Electrical
Reconnect Reconnect
8/21/2025 2025-1474 Roof William Carpenter Power Home Brian Monaghan 2207 Whirlway Dr Roof 0 $0.00 $405.00
Remodeling
8/14/2025 2025-1476 Change of K Partners LLC Barkat Karedia Lockwoodbuildersll Azim Karedia 12303 Murphy Road Suite C Change of 4080 $0.00 $180.00
Occupancy c@gmail.com Occupancy
8/18/2025 2025-1480 Make Ready Immanuel Mar Joy Samuel CLTD Steve Lott 12801 B Sugar Ridge Blvd, Make Ready 0 $0.00 $80.00
Electrical Thoma Church Stafford, TX 77477 Electrical
Reconnect Reconnect
8/15/2025 2025-1481 Make Ready Partners Alexis Dimas Alexis Dimas 12999 Murphy, Suite M8 Make Ready 0 $0.00 $80.00
Electrical Electrical
Reconnect Reconnect
8/18/2025 2025-1482 Change of Anastasia Newman Scott Rudel 12565 Arc Ln Change of 124440 $0.00 $280.00
Occupancy Occupancy
8/18/2025 2025-1483 Change of Anastasia Newman Scott Rudel 12565 Arc Ln Change of 599 $0.00 $280.00
Occupancy Occupancy
8/18/2025 2025-1484 Change of Anastasia Newman Scott Rudel 12565 Arc Ln Change of 1014 $0.00 $180.00
Occupancy Occupancy
8/18/2025 2025-1485 Change of Anastasia Newman Scott Rudel 12565 Arc Ln Change of 1047 $0.00 $180.00
Occupancy Occupancy
8/20/2025 2025-1487 Mechanical Cliff Cowperthwait Ars Rescue Rooter DELLA NELSON 111 Squires BND Mechanical 1615 $4,226.00 $105.00
8/22/2025 2025-1488 Electrical Maria Ochoa Burton Aaron Siegrist 13527 Stafford Road, Building 2 ' Electrical 54233 $85,000.00 $269.50
Construction Co.
8/18/2025 2025-1492 Make Ready PARAG MEHTA ANKITKUMAR 436 Murphy Rd. Make Ready 1095 $0.00 $80.00
Electrical PATEL Electrical
Reconnect Reconnect
8/25/2025 2025-1497 Plumbing Stafford Logistics  Stafford Logistics  Corvus Corvus 12855 South Kirkwood Road Plumbing 10000 $40,000.00 $250.00
Owner, LLC Construction Construction Suite 200
8/20/2025 2025-1500 Mechanical Chipotle Mexican  Sarah Bebart Allen Maintenance George Abboud 11249 W Airport Blvd Mechanical 2400 $20,131.68 $105.00
Grill Group
8/22/2025 2025-1516 Mechanical Cabot Properties  Cabot Properties  Corvus Wayne Marston 12855 South Kirkwood Rd Ste  Mechanical 0 $130,000.00 $3,087.50
Cabot Construction 200
8/26/2025 2025-1535 Electrical Zain Farooqi CTB Construction  Rafay Khan 4223 S Main Street Suite C Electrical 971 $20,000.00 $187.00
Inc
8/27/2025 2025-1538 Fire - Expedited TARGET 12565 Arc Ln. Fire - Expedited 136000 $50,000.00  $10,055.00
8/28/2025 2025-1554 Change of Immanuel Mar Joy Samuel CLTD Stev Lott 12803 Sugar Ridge Blvd Change of 15706 $0.00 $180.00
Occupancy Thoma Church Occupancy
8/29/2025 2025-1561 Electrical Arahus Loft Arahus Loft J Hage Krista Hanson 12730 Fountain Lake Circle Electrical 37361 $20,000.00 $100.00
Construction Co.,
Inc
Total Permit for [Commercial] : 83 $4,765,461.16 $80,656.04
Group: Public
8/19/2025 2025-493 Right-of-Way Comcast of Justin Valentine Aspen Utility Roy Tran 13451 STAFFORD RD Right-of-Way 0 $0.00 $0.00
Houston LLC Company - a
Quanta Services
comnanv
Total Permit for [Public] : 1 $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL: 113



